PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: NORTH PARK R-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $81,718.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,718.04 $0.00 $81,718.04 $ 980,616.54 $81,718.04 $ 898,898.50
August $81,718.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,718.04 $81,718.04 $0.00 $ 980,616.54 $ 163,436.08 $817,180.46
September $81,718.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,718.04 $81,718.04 $ 0.00 $ 980,616.54 $ 245,154.12 $ 735,462.42
October $81,718.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,718.04 $81,718.04 $0.00 $ 980,616.54 $ 326,872.16 $ 653,744.38
November $81,718.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,718.04 $81,718.04 $ 0.00 $ 980,616.54 $ 408,590.20 $572,026.34
December $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,718.04 -$ 81,718.04 $ 748,278.80 $ 408,590.20 $ 339,688.60
January $56,614.77 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 8,976.34 $47,638.43 $0.00 $ 47,638.43 $ 748,278.80 $ 465,204.97 $ 283,073.83
February $ 56,614.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 16,595.51 $ 40,019.26 $ 47,638.43 -$ 7,619.17 $ 748,278.80 $521,819.74 $ 226,459.06
March $56,614.77 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$2,815.31 $ 53,799.46 $ 40,019.26 $13,780.20 $ 748,278.80 $578,434.51 $ 169,844.29
April $ 57,296.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 2,815.31 $ 54,480.74 $ 53,799.46 $ 681.28 $ 750,322.65 $ 635,730.56 $ 114,592.09
May $57,296.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 9,154.50 $ 48,141.54 $54,480.74 -$ 6,339.20 $ 750,322.65 $ 693,026.60 $ 57,296.05
June $ 57,294.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 9,106.54 $ 48,187.63 $ 48,141.54 $ 46.09 $ 750,320.77 $ 750,320.77 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 750,320.77 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 49,463.50



